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Department of Biochemistry
and Molecular Biology

ALL Seminars are held in 129 Medical Sciences
                                            Thurs., 11:00 AM, Fall Semester 2017




	Date
	Speaker
	Topic

	Thursday, September 7, 2017
Host: Weiwen Long

	Dr. Kate Excoffon, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Wright State University
Department of Biological Sciences
	Regulating adenovirus infection to fit your needs: pathogenesis versus gene therapy


	Thursday, September 14, 2017
Host: Weiwen Long

	Dr. Xiaoting Zhang, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
University of Cincinnati
Department of Cancer Biology
	"Estrogen Receptor Coactivator MED1 in Breast Tumorigenesis and Therapeutic Resistance"

	Thursday, September 21, 2017
Host: Michael Leffak

	
TBA


	

	Thursday, September 28, 2017
Host: Weiwen Long

	
TBA
	

	Thursday, October 5, 2017
Host: 

	

TBA

	

	Thursday, October 12, 2017
Host: Madhavi Kadakia

	Dr. Amit Singh, Ph.D.
Associate Professor and Director Graduate Program
University of Dayton
Department of Biology
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Thursday, October 19, 2017
Host: 

	
TBA


	

	Thursday, October 26, 2017
Host: 

	Dr. Carolyn Price, Ph.D.
Professor
University of Cincinnati
Department of Cancer Biology 
	

	Thursday, November 2, 2017
Host: Madhavi Kadakia

	Dr. Richard Chapleau, Ph.D.
Biochemist, Applied Technology & Genomics Center
US Air Force School of Aerospace Medicine

	

	Thursday, November 9, 2017
Host: Weiwen Long

	Dr. Deliang Guo, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Ohio State University Medical Center
Department of Radiation Oncology
	Tumor Metabolism, from Sugar to Lipids


	Thursday, November 16, 2017
Host: 

	Dr. Diana Lindquist, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
University of Cincinnati
Department of Pediatrics
	

	Thursday, November 23, 2017
Host: 

	Thanksgiving



	No seminar

	Thursday, November 30, 2017
Host: Hongmei Ren

	Dr. Marianna Sadagurski, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor
Wayne State University
Department of Biological Sciences
	


Please Post!               http://www.med.wright.edu/bmb
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